 Up to 1.25 Gb/s bi-directional data links；
 Hot-pluggable SFP footprint;
 Low power dissipation (1.05W typical);
 Low power dissipation (1.05W typical);
 Fully metal enclosure, for lower EMI;
 10/100/1000 BASE-T operation in host systems with SGMII
interface;
 Single +3.3V power supply;

Coupled.
20 VEET Transmitter Ground (Common with
Receiver Ground)
1
Notes:
1. Circuit ground is connected to chassis ground
2. PHY disabled on TDIS > 2.0V or open, enabled on TDIS < 0.8V
3. Should be pulled up with 4.7k - 10k Ohms on host board to a voltage between 2.0 V and
3.6 V. MOD_DEF(0) pulls line low to indicate module is plugged in.
Figure 1. Diagram of host board connector block pin numbers and name.
www.ewindnet.com 7
EW-SFP-GE-SD1310EWIND
4: Outline drawing (mm)
5: ORDER INFROMATION
Model Description Units
EW-SFP-FE-MD850 155M, Multi-mode Dual Fiber, 850nm, 550meter, LC connector; 1PCS
EW-SFP-FE-SD1310 155M, Single-mode Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 20km, LC connector; 1PCS
EW-SFP-GE-MD850 1.25G, Multi-mode Dual Fiber, 850nm, 500meter, LC connector; 1PCS
EW-SFP-GE-SD1310 1.25G, Single-mode Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 20km, LC connector; 1PCS
EW-SFP-GE-T1310
EW-SFP-GE-R1550
1.25G, Single-mode single Fiber, 20km, LC connector,
Tx1310/Rx1550nm : 1310nm is transmitter，1550nm is receiver.
1PAIR
EW-SFP-10G-MD850 SFP+, 10G, Multi-mode Dual Fiber, 850nm, 300meter, LC connector; 1PCS
EW-SFP-10G-SD1310 SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 10km, LC connector; 1PCS
EW-SFP-GFE 1.25G，SFP port transform to 10/100/1000M * RJ45 port 1PCS